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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 9 Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
24.06.2017 - 10:26 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 23.62 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Sydney (AUS) 2009
Nezvanični MNE - 12 36.96 Boško BISMILJAK BUMT Trebinje (BIH) 2013
Nezvanični MNE - 14 29.65 Milan VUKIĆEVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 2004
Nezvanični MNE - 16 27.71 Milan VUKIĆEVIĆ BUMT Beograd (SRB) 2006
Nezvanični MNE - 18 26.12 Maksim INIĆ MNE Larisa (GRE) 2014
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

17 - 18 godina

1. Devid ZORZETTO 00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 25.39 689 A
2. Andrei BUMBEA 99 C.S.M. Resita 29.47 440
3. Jakob KREFT 00 Ilirija, LJu 29.89 422
4. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva M-tel, BU 29.92 421
5. Rok DOBNIKAR 00 Ilirija, LJu 32.24 336
6. Kristijan STERJIO 00 Studenti ST, TI 32.41 331
7. Radule CEROVIĆ 00 PVK Nikšić 33.46 301

15 - 16 godina

1. Dejan URBANEK 01 Profesiona, NS 27.23 558 A
2. Lazar ŠLJUKIĆ 02 11. april, BG 27.92 518 R
3. Nikola SPAIĆ 02 11. april, BG 28.69 477 R
4. Omar ZUKANOVIĆ 01 Velež, MO 28.74 475
5. Nikša KAŠĆELAN 02 22. April, BL 29.47 440
6. Ivan GRCIĆ 02 Olymp, BL 29.50 439
7. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva M-tel, BU 30.25 407
8. Marko KREMENOVIĆ 01 Olymp, BL 31.21 371
9. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 31.84 349

10. Dimitrije MIHAILOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 33.77 293
11. Lazar ĐOKIĆ 01 C.Zvezda, BG 34.44 276

13 - 14 godina

1. Denis POPESCU 03 C.S.M. Resita 27.58 537 A
2. Peter VERC 04 Ilirija, LJu 29.71 430
3. Adrian KEVREŠAN 03 Profesiona, NS 31.46 362
4. Fabio DAJZMAILI 03 Studenti ST, TI 32.95 315
5. Paolo PRISKA 04 Studenti ST, TI 32.96 315
6. Viktor MIHAJLOVIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 36.24 237
7. Ognjen BAJKOVIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 42.38 148
8. Matija JOVOVIĆ 03 PVK Nikšić 42.76 144

11 - 12 godina

1. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 33.11 310
2. Relja BUBANJA 05 Novi Sad, NS 34.42 276
3. Tarik DURAKOVIĆ 05 Montenegro, MNE 36.86 225

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

4. Luka NIKOLIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 42.14 150
5. Dušan KOŠUTIĆ 05 C.Zvezda, BG 43.56 136
6. Ognjen ČOLIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 43.57 136
7. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 45.24 121
8. Radoš MAGAZIN 05 Barakuda, BG 53.42 74
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Montenegro OPEN 2017
Nikšić, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 9, Muški/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalifikacije/Prelim

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sebastian SABO 96 Serbia, SRB 24.45 772 A
2. Devid ZORZETTO 00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 25.39 689 A
3. Marko LAZIĆ 96 Beogradski PK, BG 25.53 678 A
4. Maksim INIĆ 96 Montenegro, MNE 25.83 654 A
5. Boško RADULOVIĆ 96 Montenegro, MNE 25.87 651 A
6. Adam ROZANOVIC 93 PSN Zrt., Pécs 25.88 651 A
7. Dejan URBANEK 01 Profesiona, NS 27.23 558 A
8. Denis POPESCU 03 C.S.M. Resita 27.58 537 A
9. Lazar ŠLJUKIĆ 02 11. april, BG 27.92 518 R

10. Nikola SPAIĆ 02 11. april, BG 28.69 477 R
11. Omar ZUKANOVIĆ 01 Velež, MO 28.74 475
12. Andi MARA 91 Studenti ST, TI 28.85 469
13. Andrei BUMBEA 99 C.S.M. Resita 29.47 440

Nikša KAŠĆELAN 02 22. April, BL 29.47 440
15. Ivan GRCIĆ 02 Olymp, BL 29.50 439
16. Peter VERC 04 Ilirija, LJu 29.71 430
17. Jakob KREFT 00 Ilirija, LJu 29.89 422
18. Nikola ŠUKA 00 Budva M-tel, BU 29.92 421
19. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva M-tel, BU 30.25 407
20. Ognjen DIMIĆ 98 Budva M-tel, BU 30.44 400
21. Marko KREMENOVIĆ 01 Olymp, BL 31.21 371
22. Mate WINKLER 95 Hullam 91, SV 31.33 366
23. Adrian KEVREŠAN 03 Profesiona, NS 31.46 362
24. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, HN 31.84 349
25. Rok DOBNIKAR 00 Ilirija, LJu 32.24 336
26. Kristijan STERJIO 00 Studenti ST, TI 32.41 331
27. Fabio DAJZMAILI 03 Studenti ST, TI 32.95 315
28. Paolo PRISKA 04 Studenti ST, TI 32.96 315
29. Nikola ALIKAVAZOVIĆ 05 Vojvodina, NS 33.11 310
30. Radule CEROVIĆ 00 PVK Nikšić 33.46 301
31. Dimitrije MIHAILOVIĆ 02 C.Zvezda, BG 33.77 293
32. Vladimir VUJADINOVIĆ 97 PVK Nikšić 34.05 285
33. Relja BUBANJA 05 Novi Sad, NS 34.42 276
34. Lazar ĐOKIĆ 01 C.Zvezda, BG 34.44 276
35. Viktor MIHAJLOVIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 36.24 237
36. Tarik DURAKOVIĆ 05 Montenegro, MNE 36.86 225

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

37. Luka NIKOLIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 42.14 150
38. Ognjen BAJKOVIĆ 04 Stari Grad, BU 42.38 148
39. Matija JOVOVIĆ 03 PVK Nikšić 42.76 144
40. Dušan KOŠUTIĆ 05 C.Zvezda, BG 43.56 136
41. Ognjen ČOLIĆ 05 Barakuda, BG 43.57 136
42. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, BU 45.24 121
43. Radoš MAGAZIN 05 Barakuda, BG 53.42 74

DSQ Eduart CANE 91 Studenti ST, TI


